
HENRY HUDSON SCHOOL AND PAC EVENTS CALENDAR APRIL 2015 

 
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday 

 31 

SPIRIT AND DANCES 
COMMITTEE MEETING 

6:30PM 

1 2 

SCHOOL EXPANSION 
STEERING COMMITTEE 
MEETING 9AM 

3 4 5 

  BADMINTON 8AM HOT LUNCH: CHICKEN 
FINGERS 

GOOD FRIDAY NO 
SCHOOL 

  

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 
EASTER MONDAY NO 
SCHOOL 

HOT LUNCH: ORGANIC 
PIZZA 

BADMINTON 8AM 
EARTH RANGERS VISIT IN 
SCHOOL 
SPIRIT DAY! WEAR YOUR 
HAWKS CLOTHING! 
JR CHOIR AT LUNCH 
SR CHOIR 3PM 

HOT LUNCH: 
QUESADILLAS 
 

BADMINTON 8AM 
RUNNING CLUB 8AM 
CHILDRUN FUNDRAISER: 
POPCORN FOR SALE AT 
RECESS AND LUNCH 

  

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 
PAC EXECUTIVE 
MEETING 9AM 
VIBE 8 WORLD FUSION 
DANCE  
CLASSES IN SCHOOL 

VIBE 8 WORLD FUSION 
DANCE 
CLASSES IN SCHOOL 
HOT LUNCH: ORGANIC 
PIZZA 
DIVING PROGRAM 4’S-
7S AQUATIC CTR 3PM  

BADMINTON 8AM 
VIBE 8 WORLD FUSION 
DANCE CLASSES IN 
SCHOOL 
JR CHOIR AT LUNCH 
SR CHOIR 3PM 
PAC MEETING 6:30 PM: 
VSB SPEAKER 

VIBE 8 WORLD FUSION 
DANCE CLASSES IN 
SCHOOL 
FRUIT & VEG PROGRAM: 
GRAPE TOMATOES & 
MILK 
HOT LUNCH: ANNIE’S 
MAC AND CHEESE 

RUNNING CLUB 8AM 
BADMINTON 8AM 
VIBE 8 WORLD FUSION 
DANCE CLASSES IN 
SCHOOL 

  

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 
 HOT LUNCH: ORGANIC 

PIZZA 
DIVING PROGRAM 4’S-
7S AQUATIC CTR 3PM 

BADMINTON 8AM 
JR CHOIR AT LUNCH 
SR CHOIR 3PM 

HOT LUNCH: PASTA 
ALFREDO 

RUNNING CLUB 8AM 
BADMINTON 8AM 

  

27 

PRO DDAY NO SCHOOL 

28 

HOT LUNCH: ORGANIC 
PIZZA 

DIVING PROGRAM 4’S-
7S AQUATIC CTR 3PM 

 

29 

BADMINTON 8AM 
JR CHOIR AT LUNCH 
SR CHOIR 3PM 

 

30 

FRUIT & VEG PROGRAM: 
MINI CUCUMBERS & 
MILK HOT LUNCH: 
GRILLED CHEESE AND 
SOUP 

1 

K-3’S DANCE PARTY 
1:30-2:30 

  

       



 
FOR MORE INFORMATION ABOUT PAC AND GENERAL CALENDAR EVENTS, CONTACT Marina Percy marina@freshstrategy.com 
FOR QUESTIONS ABOUT SCHOOL ASSEMBLIES, CLOSURE DAYS, ETC, CONTACT Andrea Batstone abatstone@vsb.bc.ca 
 
Note: RUNNING CLUB IS FOR ALL AGES, MEET IN THE GYM AT 8AM ON FRIDAYS WE WILL RUN IN KITS PARK AND VANIER PARK. Parent volunteers will be 
leading the runs. We will accommodate beginners to advanced runners! Teacher Rep: Principal Adams badams@vsb.bc.ca 
 
Note: BADMINTON IS FOR INTERMEDIATE/SENIORS ONLY. TAKES PLACE IN THE GYM 8AM WEDS/FRI. TOURNAMENT SCHEDULE AVAILABLE IN GYM.  
Teacher Rep: Ms. Dawson ldawson@vsb.bc.ca 
 
Note: DIVING IS A VSB SUBSIDIZED PROGRAM FUNDED IN PART BY THE UNITED WAY. GRADES 4-7 HAVE RECEIVED REGISTRATION FORMS. RUNS 
THROUGH MAY 19TH. $50 FOR THE SIX SESSIONS SEASON. FOR MORE INFORMATION: Les Smith: lsmith@vsb.bc.ca 
 
Note: FOR FULL HOT LUNCH MENUS GO TO MUNCHALUNCH.COM AND SIGN IN. EACH MEAL INCLUDES A FRUIT/VEG AND MILK/JUICE/WATER.   
 
 
PAC CHAIR Marina Percy marina@freshstrategy.com    
PAC CO-CHAIR  Alan Patola Moosmann apatola@telus.net 
TREASURERS  Dana Thordarson dana.thordarson@hotmail.com and Emily Chiang emilychiang_cga@shaw.ca 
SECRETARY (THIS POSITION IS CURRENTLY OPEN IF ANYONE IS INTERESTED!) 
HOT LUNCH CO-ORDINATORS Marina Berenko musea79@hotmail.com and Wendy McColl shoelady.wendy@gmail.com 
SPIRIT COMMITTEE LEAD Carly Krug carlykrug24@gmail.com 
GREENING COMMITTEE LEAD Stella Vetterlein stellavetterlein@hotmail.com 
HUDSON CHOIR Catherine C Catherine@quokkasystems.com 
SAFETY AND SOCIAL RESPONSIBILITY COMMITTEE LEAD  Robert F  robert@quokkasystems.com 
TECH COMMITTEE LEAD  John C jchesko@telus.net 
WEEKLY REMINDERS Chantal M minten@novuscom.net 
SPEAKERS and SPC Victoria Shroff shroff@telus.net 
GENERAL hudsonpac@gmail.com 
 
HENRY HUDSON ELEMENTARY 
1551 Cypress St, Vancouver, BC V6J 3L3 
(604) 713-5441 
 
www.hudsonpac.ca 
http://go.vsb.bc.ca/schools/hudson 
 
 


